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Press Release
D Magazine Names Seven Munsch Hardt 
Attorneys to its 2018 'Best Lawyers in Dallas’ 
List 
05.01.18

(DALLAS) Demonstrating its commitment to excellence, Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is 
pleased to announce seven attorneys have been recognized on D Magazine’s 2018 “Best Lawyers in Dallas” list.

“We are honored to have our attorneys recognized among the best in the Dallas legal community by D 
Magazine,” said Phil Appenzeller, CEO of Munsch Hardt. “We’re fortunate to have the opportunity to work 
alongside such talented individuals who care about serving their communities with exceptional legal work.”

A special congratulations goes to the following Munsch Hardt attorneys:
■ E. David Coligado – Real Estate
■ Mark A. Girtz – Corporate Law: Mergers & Acquisitions
■ Olga M. Gurtovaya – Real Estate
■ Michael W. Huddleston – Insurance Law
■ Angela A. Hunt – Land Use & Zoning
■ Irina B. Plumlee – Immigration
■ Christopher D. Speer – Tax: General

Each year, D Magazine conducts an extensive search for the best local legal professionals across 34 practice 
areas, inviting nearly 9,000 attorneys from the Dallas-Fort Worth area to nominate their peers. Finalists are 
selected by the magazine's editorial staff. The complete list of honorees will be featured in the May issue and 
can also be found at www.dmagazine.com.
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Primary Contacts
 

Irina Plumlee
Dallas
214.855.7513
iplumlee@munsch.com

 

E. David Coligado
Dallas
214.855.7583
dcoligado@munsch.com

 

Christopher Speer
Dallas
214.855.7559
cspeer@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
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Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com

 

Angela Hunt
Dallas
214.855.7527
ahunt@munsch.com

 

Mark Girtz
Dallas
214.855.7526
mgirtz@munsch.com


